
Touchscreen 
Size

Touchscreen 
Height x Width

Touchscreen 
Angle

15 inch 234 mm x 310 mm
9.21 in. x 12.20 in. 30 degrees from vertical

19 inch 305 mm x 380 mm
12.01 in. x 14.96 in. 30 degrees from vertical
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Facia Item

Height from 
base of ATM

(4-High 
Dispenser Safe)

Height from 
base of ATM

(5-High 
Dispenser Safe)

Depth
from front

of shelf

Touchscreen - Top
483 mm (19.0 in.)

1074 mm
(42.28 in.)

1192 mm
(46.93 in.)

221 mm
(8.70 in.)

Receipt 1031 mm
(40.59 in.)

1149 mm
(45.24 in.)

185 mm
(7.28 in.)

Touchscreen - Top
381 mm (15.0 in.)

1022 mm
(40.24 in.)

1140 mm
(44.88 in.)

191 mm
(7.52 in.)

Card Reader 915 mm
(36.02 in.)

1033 mm
(40.67 in.)

165 mm
(6.50 in.)

Contactless Card Reader (behind Facia) 915 mm
(36.02 in.)

1033 mm
(40.67 in.)

165 mm
(6.50 in.)

PIN Pad - Number 5 Key 849 mm
(33.43 in.)

967 mm
(38.07 in.)

136.5 mm
(5.37 in.)

Private Audio 780 mm
(30.71 in.)

898 mm
(35.35 in.)

59 mm
(2.32 in.)

Barcode Reader - Activation Point 757 mm
(29.80 in.)

875 mm
(34.45 in.)

33 mm
(1.30 in.)

Cash Exit/Entry 747 mm
(29.41 in.)

865 mm
(34.05 in.)

73 mm
(2.87 in.)

Scalable Deposit Module 747 mm
(29.41 in.)

865 mm
(34.05 in.)

73 mm
(2.87 in.)
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No. 5 Key Audio Jack

Facia Item Distance to 
Facia Item

Distance to 
Facia Item

Receipt 1 193 mm
(7.60 in.) 1 277 mm

(10.91 in.)

Card Reader 2 86 mm
(3.39 in.) 1 169 mm

(6.65 in.)

Private Audio 6 100 mm
(3.94 in.) - -

Cash Exit/Entry Right 
hand 7 127 mm

(5.00 in.) 7 65 mm
(2.56 in.)

Scalable Deposit Module Right 
hand 7 127 mm

(5.00 in.) 7 65 mm
(2.56 in.)

Barcode Reader - 
Activation Point 7 146 mm

(5.75 in.) 8 73 mm
(2.87 in.)

Scalable Deposit Module Left 
hand 8 354 mm

(13.94 in.) 9 73 mm
(2.87 in.)

Cash Exit/Entry Left 
hand 8 354 mm

(13.94 in.) 9 73 mm
(2.87 in.)

Touchscreen
381 mm (15.0 in.) Centre 10 284 mm

(11.18 in.) 10 329 mm
(12.95 in.)

Touchscreen
483 mm (19.0 in.) Centre 10 290 mm

(11.42 in.) 10 341 mm
(13.43 in.)

Contactless Card Reader 
(behind Facia) 11 77 mm

(3.03 in.) 11 171 mm
(6.73 in.)
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